
St. Michael Catholic School 
NWEA Map Testing  

September 26 – October 14, 2016 
 

Elementary School Schedule (Grades 2 – 5) 
 

 
Monday, September 26 

 
Tuesday, September 27 

 
Wednesday, September 28 

 
Thursday, September 29 

 
Friday, September 30 

8:00 – 9:00 ~ Baer (Reading) 8:00 – 9:00 ~ DeGross (Reading)  9:20 – 10:20 ~ Vochoska (Reading) 8:00 – 9:00 ~ Block (Reading) 

9:20 – 10:20 ~ Friske (Reading)  9:20 – 10:20 ~ Schroeder (Reading)  9:20 – 10:20 ~ Gillham (Reading) 

  
Monday, October 3 

 
Tuesday, October 4 

 
Wednesday, October 5 

 
Thursday, October 6 

 
Friday, October 7 

 
No Testing 
Marathon 

9:20 – 10:20 ~ Friske (Math) 8:00 – 9:00 ~ DeGross (Math)     9:20 – 10:20 ~ Vochoska (Math) 8:00 – 9:00 ~ Block (Math) 

  12:20 – 1:20 ~ Schroeder (Math) 9:20 – 10:20 ~ Baer (Math)  9:20 -10:20 ~ Gillham (Math) 

 
Middle School Schedule (Grades 6-8) 

 
Monday, September 26 

 
 

 

Tuesday, September 27 
 

7:51-9:12 
Morgan 6A Reading Test 

Wednesday, September 28 
 

7:51-9:12 
Morgan 6B Reading Test 

Thursday, September 29 
 

9:24–10:29 
Power 8B Reading Test 

Friday, September 30 
 

8:33-9:54 
Power 8A Reading Test 

 12:12-1:33 
Morgan 7B Reading Test 

 
 

12:12-1:33 
Morgan 7A Reading Test 

 

  

Monday, October 3 
 

8:33-9:54 
Sr. Melissa 8A Math Test 

 

Tuesday, October 4 
 

9:57-11:21 
Sr. Melissa 7A Math Test 

 

Wednesday, October 5 
 

10:32-11:37 
Sr. Melissa 7B Math Test 

 

Thursday, October 6 
 

8:33-9:54 
Sr. Melissa 8B Math Test 

Friday, October 7 
 

No testing Marathon 

 12:54-2:15 
Sr. Melissa 6B Math Test 

1:10-2:15 
Sr. Melissa 6A Math Test 

 

  

 


